

è
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9193-9195/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2010 in WP No.3144/1993
along with CA No.2650/2004 & CA No.2225/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

BALDWIN JOSEPH FRANCIS D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROSS ACRVALHO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
 Ms. Neoma Vasdev, Adv.
 Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.
 Ms. Praggya K., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master