

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9193-9195/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2010 in WP No.3144/1993,CA No.2650/2004,CA No.2225/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BALDWIN JOSEPH FRANCIS D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROSS ACRVALHO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
   Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat, Adv.  
   Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Subrat Birla, adv.  
   Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		